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San Manuel Tribal Court 
3214 Victoria Avenue Highland, CA 92346 (909) 907-6920    
 
 
 
2024 PUBLIC LISTING OF ATTORNEYS AUTHORIZED TO   
PRACTICE IN SAN MANUEL TRIBAL COURT 
 
 

NAME ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE BAR # 
 
Robert Barton 
 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
robertbarton@hklaw.com 

 
213-896-2400 

 
9 (active) 

 
Mariellen Ross 

 
Claremont CA 

 
Shortlawyer@aol.com 

 

 
909-241-8617 

 

 
10 (active) 

 
Richard 
Pershing 

 
Riverside 

 
richard@sandovallegacygroup.c

om 
 

 
951-787-7711 

 
12 (ac�ve) 

 
Reginal Alberts 
 

 
San Bernardino, 

CA 

 
Surfing825@gmail.com 

 
909-889-4429 

 

 
16 (active) 

Steven Mar�n 
Karp 

 
Culver City, CA 

 

 
steve@lawyerlee.com 

 
213-384-9533 

 
30 (active) 

 
Lee Craig Arter 
 

 
Culver City, CA 

 
lee@lawyerlee.com 

 
213-384-9533 

 
31 (ac�ve) 

Annete 
Mijanovic 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
amijanovic@hhblaw.com  

 
213-542-8045 

 
47 (ac�ve) 

 
Jaynee Rose 
Mathis 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
jmathis@hbblaw.com 

 
212-542-8000 

 
58 (ac�ve) 

 
Jack S. Sholkoff  

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
Jack.sholkoff@ogletree.com 

 
213-239-9800 

 
59 (ac�ve) 

 
Stephan 
Airape�an 

 
Glendale, CA 

 
AK@stephanfilip.com 

 
323-303-3533 

 
62 (ac�ve) 

 
 
Kris�n N. 
Kovacich  

 
Los Angeles, CA  

 
Kris�n.kovacich@ogletree.com 

 
213-335-7446 

 
63 (ac�ve) 

 
Justin Gregory 
Tahmazian  

 
 

Glendale, CA 
  

 
 

justin@jilbertlaw.com 
 

 
 

818-242-8201 
 

 
 

71 (ac�ve) 
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Casey C. Shaw 

 
San Diego, CA 

 
cshaw@grsm.com 

 

 
619-230-7790 

 
73 (ac�ve) 

 
Silvia Reynoso 

 
Lakewood, CA 

 
Silvia@silviaereynosolaw.com 

 
562-280-7870 

 

 
76 (ac�ve) 

Mark Aaron 
Abell 

 
Arcadia, CA 

 

 
mark@trustabell.com 

 
626-869-8787 

 
83 (ac�ve) 

 
William John 

Light 
 

 
Santa Ana, CA 

 
wmlight@pacbell.net 

 
424-269-5554 

 
85 (ac�ve) 

 
Noreen 

Fontaine 

 
Corona, CA 

 
Noreen@attyfontaine.com  

 
951-278-8290 

 
87 (ac�ve) 

 
 

Craig Parker 
 

 
Redlands, CA 

 
Cmparker.law@gmail.com  

 
909-253-0667 

 
88 (ac�ve) 

Faranak 
Arastoopar 

 
Woodland Hills, CA 

 
arastoolawgroup@gmail.co

m  

 
818-964-1505 

 
89 (ac�ve) 

Zachary James 
McCready 

 

Long Beach, CA zack@longbeachattorney.c
om  

714-785-9978 90 (ac�ve) 

Natalie 
Hairabedian 

 

Sherman Oaks, CA nh@keosianlaw.com 818-986-9331 92 (ac�ve) 

Reed Jacob 
Werner 

 

Beverly Hills, CA rwerner@blgwins.com  702-851-2180 94 (ac�ve) 

 
Andrew Ritholz 

 

 
Monrovia, CA 

 
andrew@ritholzlaw.com  

 
626-844-7102 

 
95 (ac�ve) 

 
Matthew Scott 

Pappas 
 

 
Riverside, CA 

 
maspalaw@gmail.com  

 
714-576-9200 

 
96 (ac�ve) 

 
Adam Chaim 

Rapaport 

 
Van Nuys, CA 

 
adamrapaportsq@gmail.co

m 
 

 
818-779-3810 

 
97 (ac�ve) 
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